ICECEIEGIE

VISVA-BHARATI

Pre-Degree Exaination, 2026

Examination Programme

(For Regular and Back Candidates)

THEORY
Date Day SUBJECT / PAPER Time
21/02/2026 Saturday Bengali (Core) / Hindi (Core) 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
24/02/2026 Tuesday English (Core) 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
Mathematics (El) / Political Science (El) /
26/02/2026 Thursday Food and Nutrition (EI) 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
Biology (El) / Geography (El) /
02/03/2026 Monday Statistics (EI) / Philosophy (EI) 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
05/03/2026 | Thursday C“e“";‘gﬁ% c*l'?Eﬁ)'V EH! 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
Physics (El) / Japanese (El) /
e — Sanskrit (El) 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
Painting (El) / Rabindra Sangeet (El) / 8.30 a.m. t0 10.30 a.m
Tabla (El) /| Manipuri Dance (El) T T
11/03/2026 | Wednesday All Vocational Subjects 8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

Venue : Bhasha-Vidya Bhavana Building, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

N.B.: 1. Practical Examinations will be held between 13/03/2026 and 27/03/2026.
2. The examination form fill-up will be started very shortly.
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THEORY
Date Day Subject / Paper Time
13/03/2026 Friday Bengali : Paper -1 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
16/03/2026 | Monday Bengali : Paper - Il 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
18/03/2026 | Wednesday English 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
20/03/2026 Friday History 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
23/03/2026 | Monday Life Science 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
26/03/2026 | Thursday Mathematics 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
28/03/2026 | Saturday Physical Science 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
30/03/2026 | Monday Geography 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
02/04/2026 | Thursday Core Subjects 8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.
06/04/2026 | Monday Additional Subjects 8.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

Venue: Bhasha-Vidya Bhavana Building, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

N.B.: 1. Practical Examinations will be held between 24/02/2026 and 10/03/2026.
2. The examination form fill-up will be started very shortly.
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